Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= MORRIS KEVIN W;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201202010000
38550

02/01/2012
01:59:31

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202010000
38560

02/01/2012
01:59:32

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202030000
42860

02/03/2012
03:42:38

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202100000
51770

02/10/2012
03:44:27

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202200000
61340

02/20/2012
03:32:35

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202270000
68660

02/27/2012
01:57:44

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203050000
75600

03/05/2012
08:56:38

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203050000
75590

03/05/2012
08:56:37

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203160000
92770

03/16/2012
03:51:00

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203090000
83320

03/09/2012
03:49:10

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203270001
05230

03/27/2012
02:39:03

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201201030000
03690

01/03/2012
04:10:51

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2




201212140004 (12/14/2012 MORRIS Grantor AFFIDAVITS MERCHANTS Instr

77870 08:15:14 KEVIN W & FARMERS #:20111028000
BANK 323150

201212140004 (12/14/2012 MORRIS Grantor AFFIDAVITS MERCHANTS Instr

77880 08:15:15 KEVIN W & FARMERS #:20111215000
BANK 380890

201212170004 (12/17/2012 MORRIS Grantor AFFIDAVITS MERCHANTS Instr

79090 09:01:02 KEVIN W & FARMERS #:20100329000
BANK 093570

201212170004 (12/17/2012 MORRIS Grantor AFFIDAVITS MERCHANTS Instr

79100 09:01:03 KEVIN W & FARMERS #:20111215000
BANK 380880

201212270004 (12/27/2012 MORRIS Grantor AFFIDAVITS MERCHANTS Instr

94530 11:17:05 KEVIN W & FARMERS #:20120703000
BANK 234630




