	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	eq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 201	2; Name=	MORRIS	KEVIN W;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202010000 38550	02/01/2012 01:59:31	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202010000 38560	02/01/2012 01:59:32	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202030000 42860	02/03/2012 03:42:38	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202100000 51770	02/10/2012 03:44:27	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202200000 61340	02/20/2012 03:32:35	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202270000 68660	02/27/2012 01:57:44	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203050000 75600	03/05/2012 08:56:38	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203050000 75590	03/05/2012 08:56:37	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203160000 92770	03/16/2012 03:51:00	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203090000 83320	03/09/2012 03:49:10	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203270001 05230	03/27/2012 02:39:03	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201201030000 03690	01/03/2012 04:10:51	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						

12/14/2012 08:15:14	MORRIS KEVIN W	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			Instr #:20111028000 323150	
12/14/2012 08:15:15	MORRIS KEVIN W	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			Instr #:20111215000 380890	
12/17/2012 09:01:02	MORRIS KEVIN W	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			Instr #:20100329000 093570	
12/17/2012 09:01:03	MORRIS KEVIN W	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			Instr #:20111215000 380880	
12/27/2012 11:17:05	MORRIS KEVIN W	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			Instr #:20120703000 234630	